	January 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


	February 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	


	March 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	


	April 2010

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15   
6:30-8:30

Bowling Green
	16
	17

	18
	19   10:00AM & 6:30 PM
916 N Mulberry Street Ste 140

Elizabethtown KY
4:30-6:30

Russell Co. DCBS Office

5:30-7:30

Pulaski Co. DCBS Office
	20
6:00-8:00

31 Mt Rushmore Court

Shelbyville KY
5:00-7:00

McCreary Co. DCBS Office


	21
5:00-7:00

Madisonville

5:00-7:00

Hopkinsville
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27         6:00-8:00

3610 Bohne Ave.

Park Duvalle Ed. Ctr, Rm 125
Louisville, KY

5-7 Taylor Co. DCBS Office
	28
12:00-2:00

Pulaski Co. DCBS Office
	29
3:00-5:00

Clinton Co. DCBS Office
	30
	


	May 2010

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
5:30-7:30

Pulaski Co. DCBS Office
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
5:00-7:00

Russell Co. DCBS Office
	18
	19
5:00-7:00

Hopkinsville
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
6:00-8:00

Bluegrass Region

1165 Centre Pkwy Ste 180
	25
12:00-2:00

Pulaski Co DCBS Office
	26
	27
2:00-4:00

McCreary Co. DCBS Office

3:00-5:00

Clinton Co. DCBS Office
	28 

6 :00-8:00 

Jefferson Region

3610 Bohne Ave.

Park Duvalle Ed. Ctr, Rm 125
	29

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	


	June 2010

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
2:30-4:30

Pulaski Co. DCBS Office
	3
6:00-8:00

Bluegrass Region

 Powell Co. TBA
	4
	5

	6
	7
5:30-7:30

Pulaski Co. DCBS Office
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
5:00-7:00

Hopkinsville
	17
	18
6:00-8:00

SRT Region

Henry Co. TBA
	19

	20
	21
5:00-7:00

Russell Co. DCBS Office
	22      
10:00-12:00

McCreary Co. DCBS Office

5:00-7:00

Taylor Co. DCBS Office

            6:00-8:00

3610 Bohne Ave.

Park Duvalle Ed. Ctr, Rm 125
Louisville, KY
6:00-8:00

Bluegrass Region

Garrard Co. TBA


	23
	24
3:00-5:00

Clinton Co. DCBS Office
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	


	July 2010

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
5:30-7:30

Pulaski Co DCBS Office
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
5:00-7:00

Hopkinsville

5:00-7:00

Madisonville
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
5:00-7:00

McCreary Co. DCBS Office
	28
	29
	30
	31


	August 2010

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
5:00-7:00

Hopkinsville
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	


	September 2010

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11 
6:00-8:00

Bluegrass Region

1165 Centre Pkwy Ste 180

	12
	13
	14
	15
5:00-7:00

Hopkinsville
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
6:00-8:00

SRT Region

Woodford Co. TBA
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	


	October 2010

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
5:00-7:00

Madisonville

5:00-7:00

Hopkinsville
	21
	22
	23
6:00-8:00

SRT Region
Oldham Co. TBA


	24
	25
6:00-8:00

SRT Region
Bullitt Co. TBA

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


	November 2010

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
5:00-7:00

Hopkinsville
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	


	December 2010

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
5:00-7:00

Hopkinsville
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


